2017 CARDI NAL CLASSI C
H GH OVER ALL

3723452 VENDEL CHRI S 1271 AA SUBV GLEN ROCK
0921734 M NYO RYAN D 1266 AA JG.D MI' G LEAD
1416588 GOUCGE NOAH C 1264 AA JR LANSI NG
1011462 PATMORE MATTHEW 1262 AA YASS NSW AUSTRALI A
2107190 POLSON KEVI N 1260 AA GLASGOW
9001508 CAPLI NGER ROBERT W 1256 AA WAVERLY
0313028 WENGERD J M CHAEL 1256 AA SUGARCREEK
9803477 CHARNI GO JOSEPH O 1254 AA LODI

9900855 DALTON BRITT 1252 AA SILVER G TY
0922311 JACOB AUSTIN M 1251 AA JR COPLEY
8300851 SCHOCK DAN A 1251 AA SUBV CLAYTON
4017123 DEHABEY M KE 1249 AA S. VT TOLEDO
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 1249 AA VET HARRI SVI LLE
1829070 NEAL TOM C 1248 AA VET TI PTON
1766208 WESTJOHN M KE 1245 AA VET MONTI CELLO
1771485 BARTON GLENN A 1245 AA YASS NSW
1211077 LAWRENCE | AN 1243 AA S.JR HERRI N
7800081 RYAN DAN F 1241 AA RI CHWOOD
1112673 CARSON JUSTIN H 1239 AA JGA.D MI G LEAD
0214364 ROSVANINHO JAKE M 1237 AA M SSI SAUGA
4207550 JORDAN TERRY 1237 AA S. VT ST THOVAS
9106046 CORW N STEVE 1236 AA SUBV GROVE A TY
9004737 DAWSON KEVIN L 1235 AA SABI NA
1417118 RODGERS DANI EL SCO 1235 AA JR CRANBERRY
1414224 MORTON HUNTER V 1233 AA S.JR SUMVERTOWN
4046156 MORGAN LQUIE F 1230 AA S. VT LOVELAND
3509580 OHYE KAY 1229 AA S. VT ODESSA
8201889 MCCARTHY PATRICK M 1228 AA DALTON
4006980 BLANK CRAIG W 1228 AA VET XENI A
0766058 SKOGEN DENTON J 1227 AA JG.D CASPER
9701925 WLLIAMS WLLIAMW 1226 AA VET MENDON
1112575 PHI LLI PS RYAN J 1225 AA JG.D HOWARD
8301037 HAGERTY WLLIAMS 1222 AA VET CLARK LAKE
9404432 SCHWARTZ AARON J 1221 AA LEROY
9913709 SPRINGER RICK A 1219 AA SUBV WAPAKONETA
1010420 DEBCRD MATTHEW D 1218 AA JA.D BELLEVI EW
1313101 ROBERTS FRAZER AND 1218 AA SUBV GOULBURN AUSTRALI A
8704158 SAUNDERS KEI TH J 1218 AA S. VT PORT DOVER
3705430 CLARY DAVID K 1213 AA VET PHOENI X
1110627 COOK DAN 1212 AA SUBV JACKSON
7907408 FUTCH JACK R 1209 AA VET LOUI SVI LLE
4037592 KROGER MARK F 1196 AA SUBV MANSFI ELD
9006632 HARRUFF ED D 1194 AA SUBV NEW BREMEN
4053908 RENNER DON 1194 AA VET CHI LLI COTHE
1620858 EVANS GRADY P 1193 AA BATHURST NEW S WAL
9803741 CHARNI GO STEVE V 1189 AA SUBV MEDI NA
1419117 SM TH JUSTIN A 1185 AA WALLAROO NSW
8206559 LEMMONS JAMES C 1154 AA VET MESQUI TE
1110543 SPRADLI N RCDD D 1237 A JR BUCKLAND
9405919 JACKMAN B J 1232 A THAMESVI LLE
9200412 MANZO M CHAEL 1229 A CLEAN
9200289 NEYER JCE 1229 A SUBV VALTON
8604069 THOVPSON MARY C 1226 A LDY2 SCLON
1213494 GOBRECHT SUMMVER J 1225 A LDY1 FI NDLAY
0619600 TERNES ELI ZABETH M 1225 A_ LDY1 ELYRI A
4055166 ROCESE M CHAEL A 1224 A S. VT ASHVI LLE
1511710 OSBORNE |11 JERRY 1222 A JR METTER
8703441 SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY 1221 A_ SUBV WASHI NGTON CH
4043720 MCNAMER ROGER 1220 A VET VEST PORTSMOUTH
4054165 RHOADS THOMAS C 1219 A S. VT ROCHESTER
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4001787
0765503
8802836
1211886
9104824
1113128
8806319
1418245
9106312
9102983
1111894
0110995
1512581
3709770
1815025
8900692
9300195
1312506
9401392
4021527
8407120
9502891
1217020
4020570
4069079
0312532
4013158
8703731
2704404
1312577
0619583
1210593
9803743
8905931
8000841
1215146
9405587
9901654
8505832
0920805
1010308
8702450
0610119
1011815
1211888

1318069
9405920
1310702
1313820
1770062
9404806
4002790
9101675
8606041
1621448
4439235
8402144
9204991
9400353
1211887
9604536
0611236
8002785
0110148
1210089
1311577

W SE PEGGY ANN
GALATA NICK S

M NYO JR RI CHARD J
KERN JUSTI N

HART ADAM T
MCCARTHY ELAI NA

LI NDSTROM JOSEPH A
BEAVER WESLEY E
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
BRI STOLL MARK A

M LLER TIM M
CLARK SKYLAR M
GROSSMAN DONALD S
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
HOANELL CHRIS L
DECKER TI FFANY J
DENES RYAN P
DETTY ED

FI NDLEY CLYDE W
CONLEY JEFF

HOVAN TONY H
BARRANCO VI NCENT
EVANS JOHN T
WALKER || JIML
GALATA JASON E
CHRI STOPHER PATRI C
MARTHEY PAUL E
CHARNI GA RONALD

Pl TSTI CK MADI SON
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
MULLI NS 'l NORVAN
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
BARNETT BRAD D
GANDERT CHARLES B
BRI STOLL LUCAS D
HAYDEN B KEVI N
CCSBY STANLEY B
COK LEROY C
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
BRENNER DANI EL W
VITO WLLIAM R
HENSLEY CHARLES W
DETMER GARY

KERN JAN

BERGERON AUTUWN R
JACKMAN J MYLES
EHGOETZ WAYNE T

SI DERS HARRI SON M
LEDET GREGCORY M
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
ANDERS LLOYD E
SCHOONOVER BERT A
PALMER A CRI ST

WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
HOCKENSM TH KEN C
FASANO MARI O J
NOVAK BUTCH

KERN CONNI E

RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
BURRI S TIM

BLACK VAN E

M LLER MARTIN L

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
KELLY GEORGE CHARL

1214
1213
1208
1207
1206
1205
1205
1203
1203
1202
1202
1199
1198
1198
1197
1197
1196
1196
1196
1195
1195
1194
1194
1193
1192
1192
1192
1190
1189
1189
1188
1184
1180
1178
1177
1176
1173
1171
1164
1164
1156
1152
1147
1139
1138

1224
1204
1196
1191
1189
1186
1183
1172
1168
1167
1165
1158
1152
1150
1149
1148
1148
1144
1136
1134
1131
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LDY2

LDY1
SUBV
S.JR
LDY1
SUBV

VET
S.JR

VET
SUBV
LDY1
S.JR
SUBV
S. VT

VET

S. VT

S. VT
VET
VET
JR

SUBV

VET
JR
SUBV
S. VT
LDY1

VET

JR
VET

JR
LDY2
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1

VET
SUBV

VET

LDY2
S. VT

LDY1

MCCONNELSVI LLE
VALLEY CI TY
WOOSTER
MERTZTOMN
LAFAYETTE
DALTON
HAMBURG

DANVI LLE
VALLEY G TY
HOLLAND
TEMPERANCE

FT WAYNE
CARLETON
WAPPI NGER FALLS
WADSWORTH
CLARKSVI LLE
JAMESTOMNN
MARENGO
FRANKFORT
MASON

LI MA
COLDWATER
STATEN | SLAND
JACKSON

W CARROLLTON
VALLEY G TY
MEDI NA

APPLE CREEK
BOALI NG GREEN
SCQUTH SCLON
CANDCOR

CEDAR BLUFF
SYCAMORE
CLAYTON

EDI SON
TEMPERANCE

ST PETERSBURG
JACKSON
OLYPHANT
DALTON
VESTERVI LLE
EAST OAKVI LLE
OKEANA

HARRI SON
MERTZTOMN

COVBER
THAMESVI LLE
STRATFCRD
JACKSON
POWEL L

RUSH
LANCASTER
CENTRE HALL
CANTON
POTTSTOMN
W NDBER
MANSFI ELD
NEW HAVEN
CORACPQOLI S
MERTZTOMWN
SANDUSKY

Pl CKERI NGTON
I NDI ANA
MARI ETTA
CANDCR
GRANVI LLE
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8806119
1216910
0410645
1770821

0515203
8603677
5400970
9700709
1415493
1112871
0924671
4017825
1211038
0616980
9005111
0921111
9704973
3714152

1625681
1416729
8007344
1627232
0316512
1626938
9703851
1311310
1213659
4045022

1211077
1414224
1418245
1512581
1312506
1625681
1627232

1416588
0922311
1110543
1417118
1318069
1511710
1313820
1312577
1215146

0921734
1112673
0766058
1112575
1010420
0616980

SCHWARTZ DAVID L

CUSUVANO CHRI STOPH

MCCORD JEAN F
WEAL DARRYL JOHN

COLE TCODD

SHAFFER M CHELLE F

HAKCLA DAVID B

SHEWARD JR W LLI AM

KELLY RACHEL E
MARKLEY JAMES A
HEI MANN M KE

DI RR M CHAEL W
VWH TAKER TCDD
CALDWELL JAKE R
BARKER MARK T

MACDONALD PHILIP E

HARRI S JONEEL J
LOVNE ROBERT E

WAGNER OVNEN T
OVERMVAN DAVE L
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
RAUB ZEKE L
SCHANDA DARRYL
SPARKS JEFF
SANTELLI
SLI MVER LCORI ANN
MULLI NS NORVAN B
M LLER RONALD L

LAVWRENCE | AN
MORTON HUNTER V
BEAVER WESLEY E
CLARK SKYLAR M
DENES RYAN P
WAGNER OVNEN T
RAUB ZEKE L

GOUGE NOAH C
JACOB AUSTIN M
SPRADLI N RODD D

RCDGERS DANI EL SCO

BERGERON AUTUWN R
OSBORNE 111 JERRY

SI DERS HARRI SON M

Pl TSTI CK MADI SON
BRI STOLL LUCAS D

M NYO RYAN D
CARSON JUSTI N H
SKOGEN DENTON J
PHI LLI PS RYAN J
DEBORD MATTHEW D
CALDVELL JAKE R

RI CHARD A

1121
1119
1108
1096

1183
1181
1149
1146
1143
1141
1132
1131
1131
1129
1127
1125
1119
1115

1155
1148
1132
1115
1089
1087
1077
1017

997

892

1243
1233
1203
1198
1196
1155
1115

1264
1251
1237
1235
1224
1222
1191
1189
1176

1266
1239
1227
1225
1218
1129

B SUBV CONCORD TWP

B DUNELLEN

B LDY2 TYRONE

B ROBI N HI LL NEW SQU

C SUBV VALTON

C LDY2 W NDBER

C S. VT WARRENTON

C VET JACKSON

C LDY1 GRANVI LLE

C MEDI NA

C Ml VERNON

C CRESTVI EWHI LLS

C SUBV FRANKLI N GROVE

C JG.D HENSAL L

C GREENTOWN

C M SSI SSAUGA

C LDY2 DENTON

C S. VT RAVENSWOOD

D S.JR SOUTH WALES

D ST MARYS

D LDY2 SHOHOLA

D S.JR HALLSTEAD

D SUBV CLARKSVI LLE

D MARENGO

D S. VT MARSHAL L

D LDY1 ASHTABULA

D S. VT CEDAR BLUFF

D VET LANCASTER
SUB JUNI OR

AA S.JR HERRI N

AA S.JR SUMVERTOWN

A S.JR DANVI LLE

A S.JR CARLETON

A S.JR MARENGO

D S.JR SCQUTH WALES

D S.JR HALLSTEAD

JUNI OR

AA JR LANSI NG

AA JR COPLEY

A JR BUCKLAND

AA JR CRANBERRY

B JR COVBER

A JR METTER

B JR JACKSON

A JR SCQUTH SCLON

A JR TEMPERANCE
JUNI OR GOLD

AA JG.D MI' G LEAD

AA JG.D MI' G LEAD

AA JG.D CASPER

AA JG.D HOWARD

AA JG.D BELLEVI EW

C JA.D HENSAL L

SUB VETERAN
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3723452
8300851
9106046
9200289
8703441
9913709
1313101
1110627
8806319
9102983
8900692
4037592
9401392
9006632
9803741
0619583
0515203
9901654
8606041
8402144
1211038
8806119
0316512

4600210
1829070
1766208
4006980
9701925
8301037
4043720
3705430
7907408
9405920
0110995
1815025
8407120
4053908
8703731
2704404
8905931
4439235
8206559
8702450
9400353
9700709
4045022

4017123
4207550
4046156
3509580
4055166
4054165
8704158
4021527
4020570
4013158
9101675
8505832
9204991
5400970

VENDEL CHRI S
SCHOCK DAN A
CORW N STEVE

NEYER JCE

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
SPRI NGER RI CK A
RCBERTS FRAZER AND
COCK  DAN

LI NDSTROM JOSEPH A
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
HOMNELL CHRIS L
KROGER MARK F
DETTY ED

HARRUFF ED D
CHARNI GO STEVE V
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
COLE TODD

COSBY STANLEY B
PALMER A CRI ST
HOCKENSM TH KEN C
VWH TAKER TCODD
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
SCHANDA DARRYL

FEDERI CI JOHN N
NEAL TOM C
VESTJOHN M KE
BLANK CRAI G W

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
MCNAMER ROGER
CLARY DAVID K
FUTCH JACK R
JACKMAN J MYLES

M LLER TIM M
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
CONLEY JEFF
RENNER DON
MARTHEY PAUL E
CHARNI GA RONALD
BARNETT BRAD D
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
LEMVONS JAMES C
VITOWLLIAMR
NOVAK BUTCH
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
M LLER RONALD L

DEHABEY M KE
JORDAN TERRY
MORGAN LQOUI E F
OHYE KAY

ROESE M CHAEL A
RHOADS THOVAS C
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
FI NDLEY CLYDE W
EVANS JOHN T

CHRI STOPHER PATRI C
SCHOONOVER BERT A
COK LEROY C
FASANO MARI O J
HAKOLA DAVID B

1271
1251
1236
1229
1221
1219
1218
1212
1205
1202
1197
1196
1196
1194
1189
1188
1183
1171
1168
1158
1131
1121
1089

1249
1248
1245
1228
1226
1222
1220
1213
1209
1204
1199
1197
1195
1194
1190
1189
1178
1165
1154
1152
1150
1146

892

1249
1237
1230
1229
1224
1219
1218
1195
1193
1192
1172
1164
1152
1149
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

GLEN ROCK
CLAYTON

GROVE A TY
VALTON

WASHI NGTON CH
VWAPAKONETA
GOULBURN AUSTRALI A
JACKSON
HAMBURG
HOLLAND
CLARKSVI LLE
MANSFI ELD
FRANKFORT

NEW BREMEN
MEDI NA
CANDCOR
WALTON
JACKSON
CANTON

MANSFI ELD
FRANKLI N GROVE
CONCORD TWP
CLARKSVI LLE

HARRI SVI LLE
TI PTON

MONTI CELLO
XENI A

MENDON

CLARK LAKE
WEST PORTSMOUTH
PHOENI X
LOUI SVI LLE
THAVESVI LLE
FT WAYNE
WADSWORTH

LI MA

CHI LLI COTHE
APPLE CREEK
BOALI NG GREEN
CLAYTON

W NDBER
MESQUI TE
EAST OAKVI LLE
CORAOPOLI S
JACKSON
LANCASTER

SENI OR VETERAN
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TOLEDO

ST THOVAS
LOVELAND
CODESSA
ASHVI LLE
ROCHESTER
PORT DOVER
MASON
JACKSON
MEDI NA
CENTRE HALL
OLYPHANT
NEW HAVEN
WARRENTON
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SSEQ
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9604536 RI TZENTHALER GEORG 1148 B S. VT SANDUSKY
3714152 LOWE ROBERT E 1115 C S. VT RAVENSWOOD
9703851 SANTELLI RICHARD A 1077 D S. VT MARSHAL L
1213659 MJILLI NS NORVAN B 997 D S. VT CEDAR BLUFF
LADY 1
0619600 TERNES ELI ZABETH M 1225 A_ LDY1 ELYRI A
1213494 GOBRECHT SUMMER J 1225 A LDY1 FI NDLAY
1113128 MCCARTHY ELAI NA 1205 A LDY1 DALTON
9106312 SCHWARTZ JENNI FER 1203 A_ LDY1 VALLEY G TY
9300195 DECKER TI FFANY J 1196 A LDY1 JAVESTOMN
1621448 WRI SLEY STEPHANIE 1167 B LDY1 POTTSTOMWN
0920805 NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE 1164 A LDY1 DALTON
1415493 KELLY RACHEL E 1143 C LDY1 GRANVI LLE
1210089 W LDENSTEIN TAMW 1134 B LDY1 CANDOR
1311310 SLI MVER LORI ANN 1017 D LDY1 ASHTABULA
LADY 2
8604069 THOVPSON MARY C 1226 A LDY2 SOLON
4001787 W SE PEGGY ANN 1214 A LDY2 MCCONNELSVI LLE
9404806 HUMPHREY MARTHA H 1186 B LDY2 RUSH
8603677 SHAFFER M CHELLE F 1181 C LDY2 W NDBER
1211887 KERN CONNI E 1149 B LDY2 MERTZTOMN
8007344 DAVI S GENEVI EVE J 1132 D LDY2 SHOHCLA
9704973 HARRI S JONEEL J 1119 C LDY2 DENTON
0410645 MCCORD JEAN F 1108 B LDY2 TYRONE



